FOOD

Pear and Macadamia Porridge (v)

Creamy oats, poached pear, roast macadamia

Smashed Avocado (vg) (voa)
Avocado, goats cheese, dukkah

Triple Cheese Toastie (vg)

Vintage cheddar, American cheddar, parmesan

Cheese and Tomato Toastie (vg)

Vintage cheddar, sliced tomato, pickled red onion

Ham and Cheese Toastie

Shaved ham, vintage cheddar, pickled red onion,

dijonnaise

Bacon and Egg Roll

Crispy bacon, fried eggs, American cheddar,
pickled red onion, Mercy’s spicy BBQ sauce, dijonnaise

Mushroom and Gravy Roll (vg) (voa)

Slow roasted Portobello mushrooms, Swiss cheese,
pickled red onion, spinach, served with gravy

Chicken and Dill Roll

Poached chicken, dill and fennel mayo, walnuts, lettuce

Burger and Fries

Beef pattie, American cheddar, tomato, lettuce, pickled

red onion, special sauce on a potato bun

Fries (vg)

Thick cut French fries, tomato sauce, aioli

(v) vegan, (vg) vegetarian, (voa) vegan option available

All rolls are available gluten free

$15

$15

$7

$9

$12

$17

$17

$16

$18

$11

COLD DRINKS

ICED DRINKS

Iced Latte

Iced Chocolate

Iced Long Black

Iced Coffee with cream and ice cream
Iced Chocolate with cream and ice cream
Sparkling Lemon Tonic

SERIOUS SMOOTHIES

Acai Activate

Acai puree, banana, blueberry, dates
Reboot

Mango, pineapple, banana, passionfruit
Vitality

Strawberry, mango, raspberry, goji berry

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla

CAPI SODA

Yuzu, Blood orange, Cranberry, Sparkling water

COLD PRESSED JUICE

Apple

Pure Australian cloudy apple

Orange

Pure Australian Valencia orange

Antiox

Apple, passionfruit, raspberry and rhubarb
Tropical Bliss

Orange, mango, passionfruit, lucuma

$5.50/ $6.50
$5.50/ $6.50
$5.50/ $6.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.00

$11.00

$8.00

$5.00

$5.50



HOT DRINKS

MIKRO COFFEE

BLACK
Espresso
Long Black

WHITE

Flat White

Latte
Cappuccino
Macchiato
Mocha

Magic

Chai by Raja Chai
Hot Chocolate
Babyccino

Extra Shot
Decaf

MILKS
Soy, Oat, Almond

SYRUPS
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut

TEA

English Breakfast
Green
Peppermint

Hot lemon tonic

$5.00
$5.50

$5.50/ $6.50
$5.50 / $6.50
$5.50/ $6.50
$5.50/ $6.50
$5.50/ $6.50

$6.00
$5.50/ $6.50
$5.50/ $6.50

$2.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00

Ear.

DRINK-PAY



