Pear and Macadamia Porridge (v) Creamy oats, poached pear, roast macadamia	\$15	ICED DRINKS Iced Latte
Smashed Avocado (vg) (voa) Avocado, goats cheese, dukkah	\$15	Iced Chocolate Iced Long Black Iced Coffee with cream and ice cream
Triple Cheese Toastie (vg) Vintage cheddar, American cheddar, parmesan	\$7	Iced Chocolate with cream and ice cream Sparkling Lemon Tonic
Cheese and Tomato Toastie (vg) Vintage cheddar, sliced tomato, pickled red onion	\$9	SERIOUS SMOOTHIES Açaí Activate
Ham and Cheese Toastie Shaved ham, vintage cheddar, pickled red onion, dijonnaise	\$12	Açaí puree, banana, blueberry, dates Reboot Mango, pineapple, banana, passionfruit
Bacon and Egg Roll Crispy bacon, fried eggs, American cheddar, pickled red onion, Mercy's spicy BBQ sauce, dijonnaise	\$17	Vitality Strawberry, mango, raspberry, goji berry MILKSHAKES
Mushroom and Gravy Roll (vg) (voa) Slow roasted Portobello mushrooms, Swiss cheese, pickled red onion, spinach, served with gravy	\$17	Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla CAPI SODA Yuzu, Blood orange, Cranberry, Sparkling water
Chicken and Dill Roll Poached chicken, dill and fennel mayo, walnuts, lettuce	\$16	COLD PRESSED JUICE Apple Pure Australian cloudy apple
Burger and Fries Beef pattie, American cheddar, tomato, lettuce, pickled red onion, special sauce on a potato bun	\$18	Orange Pure Australian Valencia orange Antiox
Fries (vg) Thick cut French fries, tomato sauce, aioli	\$11	Apple, passionfruit, raspberry and rhubarb Tropical Bliss Orange, mango, passionfruit, lucuma
(v) vegan, (vg) vegetarian, (voa) vegan option available All rolls are available gluten free		

COLD DRINKS

Iced Latte	\$5.50 / \$6.50
Iced Chocolate	\$5.50 / \$6.50
Iced Long Black	\$5.50 / \$6.50
Iced Coffee with cream and ice cream	\$8.50
Iced Chocolate with cream and ice cream	\$8.50
Sparkling Lemon Tonic	\$8.00

\$11.00

\$8.00

\$5.00

\$5.50

HOT DRINKS

MIKRO COFFEE

BLACK	
Espresso	\$5.00
Long Black	\$5.50

WHITE

Flat White	\$5.50 / \$6.50
Latte	\$5.50 / \$6.50
Cappuccino	\$5.50 / \$6.50
Macchiato	\$5.50 / \$6.50
Mocha	\$5.50 / \$6.50
Magic	\$6.00
Chai by Raja Chai	\$5.50 / \$6.50
Hot Chocolate	\$5.50 / \$6.50
Babyccino	\$2.50

Extra Shot	\$0.50
Decaf	\$0.50

MILKS

Sov. Oat. Almond	\$0.50

SYRUPS

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut	\$0.50
Garannen, Farinna, Frazentat	Ψ Ο.

TEA

\$4.50
\$4.50
\$4.50
\$5.00

